Life Time (L70)

Operating Temperature (°C)
Dimming

Dimensions (in)

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Average Rated Life (hr)
Base

Bulb

Family Brand Name

Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Lumens

Approx. Lumens

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)
Language Strategy

Ordering Abbreviation

UPC Code

Lamp Finish

Bulb Glass Type

Claimed Equivalent Lamp Pwr

50000

-20...+45 °C

No

0.94 in
LED9T8L24FG850BFG2 25/CS 1/SKU
50000

Medium Bipin

T8

LEDlescent™
5000

82

1100

1100

120.00

9.00
ENGLISH/FRENCH
LED9T8L24FG850BFG2
0046135417351
Frosted

SOFT GLASS

17.0



